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1     Jay Winkelhake         M3039         1/42    6:58     1:31:15
2     Farooq Khan            M2029         1/24    7:14     1:34:44
3     Steven Folse           M2029         2/24    7:23     1:36:43
4     Scott Anderson         M2029         3/24    7:24     1:36:57
5     Kati Kenfield          F2029         1/83    7:25     1:37:05
6     Scott Stricker         M2029         4/24    7:26     1:37:18
7     Erin Rubenking         F2029         2/83    7:34     1:39:03
8     Steven Giles           M2029         5/24    7:36     1:39:22
9     Andres Salazar         M4049         1/24    7:38     1:39:51
10    Mark Johnson           M4049         2/24    7:47     1:41:53
11    Daniel Divittorio      M3039         2/42    7:52     1:42:51
12    Robert Fauerbach       M3039         3/42    7:58     1:44:12
13    Eric Weber             M2029         6/24    8:03     1:45:20
14    Carli Webber           F1019          1/8    8:03     1:45:27
15    Jessica Stolz          F1019          2/8    8:04     1:45:30
16    Mark Egge              M2029         7/24    8:06     1:46:00
17    Hunter Kothenbeutel    M1019          1/2    8:07     1:46:20
18    John Troutman          M2029         8/24    8:08     1:46:22
19    Robert Walshaw         M4049         3/24    8:10     1:46:57
20    Valerie Sidles         F3039         1/72    8:12     1:47:15
21    Jenny Braketa          F3039         2/72    8:13     1:47:36
22    Julie Hagen            F4049         1/38    8:14     1:47:45
23    Laurie Eastup          F2029         3/83    8:16     1:48:07
24    Laura Cage             F2029         4/83    8:17     1:48:27
25    Aaron White            M3039         4/42    8:18     1:48:34
26    Erin Tripp             F3039         3/72    8:18     1:48:38
27    Andy Hartman           M4049         4/24    8:19     1:48:53
28    Jennifer Hoben         F2029         5/83    8:19     1:48:55
29    Derek Smit             M3039         5/42    8:20     1:48:58
30    Tom Bogan              M5059         1/11    8:20     1:49:03
31    Eric Hamm              M3039         6/42    8:21     1:49:11
32    Matthew Helfant        M3039         7/42    8:23     1:49:49
33    Michael McCormick      M3039         8/42    8:24     1:49:58
34    Robert Groll           M4049         5/24    8:25     1:50:04
35    Karla Groll            F3039         4/72    8:25     1:50:04
36    Erin Manzanares        F3039         5/72    8:25     1:50:11
37    Valter Herman          M3039         9/42    8:30     1:51:12
38    Dylan Mayhew           M1019          2/2    8:30     1:51:18
39    Timothy Davis          M2029         9/24    8:31     1:51:23
40    Lindsay Fester         F2029         6/83    8:32     1:51:41
41    Katherine Lee          F3039         6/72    8:33     1:51:49
42    Nickie Rico            F3039         7/72    8:36     1:52:28
43    Nicolette Pietrafeso   F2029         7/83    8:36     1:52:34
44    Abigail Eustace        F1019          3/8    8:38     1:53:00
45    Carissa Thomas         F3039         8/72    8:40     1:53:21
46    Amit Shah              M3039        10/42    8:43     1:54:08
47    Jessica Conner         F2029         8/83    8:45     1:54:27
48    Abe Nowlan             M3039        11/42    8:45     1:54:34
49    Brian Stromer          M3039        12/42    8:46     1:54:40
50    Sandy Kraus            F3039         9/72    8:46     1:54:42
51    Rachel Flank Goldberg  F3039        10/72    8:47     1:54:55
52    Joel White             M3039        13/42    8:47     1:55:01
53    Anne Hudson            F4049         2/38    8:47     1:55:02
54    Lauren McManus         F2029         9/83    8:48     1:55:14
55    Alena Rein             F2029        10/83    8:49     1:55:18
56    Jennifer Fowler        F4049         3/38    8:50     1:55:37
57    Jerry Egge             M6069          1/1    8:50     1:55:39
58    Bailee Mulholland      F1019          4/8    8:51     1:55:46
59    Patrick Evoe           M3039        14/42    8:52     1:56:06
60    Megan Evoe             F3039        11/72    8:52     1:56:07
61    Ashley Beck            F2029        11/83    8:52     1:56:10
62    Emma Stadele           F2029        12/83    8:54     1:56:28
63    Kinsey Wray            F3039        12/72    8:56     1:57:00
64    Lauren Streicher       F2029        13/83    8:57     1:57:13
65    Sarah Schaidle         F2029        14/83    8:57     1:57:13
66    Kiersten Graf          F2029        15/83    8:58     1:57:26
67    Kevin Brodkorb         M3039        15/42    8:58     1:57:28
68    Megan Gilchrest        F2029        16/83    8:59     1:57:35
69    Lisa Andersson         F4049         4/38    9:00     1:57:46
70    Sarah Wachtel          F2029        17/83    9:01     1:58:03
71    Priscilla Allen        F5059         1/16    9:02     1:58:10
72    Deanna Hoover          F5059         2/16    9:03     1:58:30
73    Courtney Durow         M3039        16/42    9:04     1:58:37
74    Brandt Burns           M3039        17/42    9:05     1:58:55
75    Jeffrey Gehlhausen     M3039        18/42    9:05     1:58:56
76    Frank La Rosa          M5059         2/11    9:05     1:58:57
77    Martin Smith           M4049         6/24    9:07     1:59:24
78    Brent Barnett          M4049         7/24    9:09     1:59:45
79    Lauren Sessions        F2029        18/83    9:09     1:59:50
80    Mallory Sessions       F2029        19/83    9:09     1:59:50
81    Matthew Krier          M2029        10/24    9:11     2:00:09
82    John Reyes             M3039        19/42    9:13     2:00:40
83    Carolyn Mattern        F5059         3/16    9:13     2:00:41
84    Louisa Poon            F4049         5/38    9:14     2:00:51
85    Aimee Weems            F4049         6/38    9:15     2:01:01
86    Sandi Zellmer          F5059         4/16    9:16     2:01:12
87    Bill Ahlers            M5059         3/11    9:16     2:01:13
88    Kaitlin Delaney        F2029        20/83    9:16     2:01:22
89    Amanda Roy-Bangoy      F2029        21/83    9:17     2:01:37
90    Caroline Laughlin      F3039        13/72    9:18     2:01:40
91    Allison Rudnicki       F2029        22/83    9:18     2:01:48
92    Ryan Wickstrom         M3039        20/42    9:22     2:02:36
93    Mike Bryant            M3039        21/42    9:23     2:02:49
94    Shelley Jackson Worste F2029        23/83    9:23     2:02:52
95    Christine Stauffer     F4049         7/38    9:24     2:03:05
96    Lexi Miller            F2029        24/83    9:26     2:03:27
97    Gary Bilek             M5059         4/11    9:26     2:03:28
98    Christine Parisi       F4049         8/38    9:26     2:03:32
99    Chris Dekay            M3039        22/42    9:26     2:03:32
100   Caleb Braun            M2029        11/24    9:27     2:03:41
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101   Annika Dobbins         F2029        25/83    9:28     2:03:50
102   Emily Gardner          F2029        26/83    9:28     2:04:01
103   Brad Herren            M4049         8/24    9:29     2:04:09
104   Linda Hudson           F5059         5/16    9:31     2:04:35
105   Christine Bouldin      F3039        14/72    9:32     2:04:43
106   Allison Strawn         F3039        15/72    9:33     2:05:01
107   Rj Strawn              M3039        23/42    9:33     2:05:02
108   Kathleen Lavine        F4049         9/38    9:34     2:05:19
109   Allison Earnest        F3039        16/72    9:36     2:05:39
110   Joanne Harms           F6069          1/3    9:37     2:05:50
111   Julie Gladnick         F3039        17/72    9:37     2:05:54
112   Matthew Brake          M2029        12/24    9:37     2:05:57
113   Katalin Wishart        F3039        18/72    9:38     2:06:10
114   Amber Troutman         F2029        27/83    9:41     2:06:43
115   Christopher Naumann    M4049         9/24    9:44     2:07:25
116   Chelsea Zick           F3039        19/72    9:44     2:07:29
117   Melissa Allen          F2029        28/83    9:46     2:07:48
118   Erica Belmont          F3039        20/72    9:46     2:07:55
119   Megan Hebbe            F3039        21/72    9:47     2:08:08
120   Matthew McGavin        M2029        13/24    9:49     2:08:35
121   Dylan Taylor           M4049        10/24    9:50     2:08:42
122   Adam Martin            M2029        14/24    9:50     2:08:44
123   Ian Stuut              M3039        24/42    9:50     2:08:48
124   Brittany Michaels      F2029        29/83    9:51     2:08:57
125   Kelly Lynam            F3039        22/72    9:52     2:09:04
126   Shannon Knight         F4049        10/38    9:52     2:09:06
127   Kameron Banks          F3039        23/72    9:52     2:09:07
128   Lauren Clark           F2029        30/83    9:53     2:09:19
129   Jane Momany            F2029        31/83    9:54     2:09:35
130   Nicholas Childers      M3039        25/42    9:55     2:09:53
131   Trinity Saffer         F3039        24/72    9:56     2:09:56
132   Ian Saffer             M4049        11/24    9:56     2:09:56
133   Nancy Kruse            F4049        11/38    9:57     2:10:11
134   Shiona Kennamer        F4049        12/38    9:57     2:10:16
135   Steven Rindner         M4049        12/24   10:00     2:10:51
136   Emily Rindner          F1019          5/8   10:00     2:10:52
137   Lissa Myers            F3039        25/72   10:01     2:11:11
138   Sara Palizzi           F2029        32/83   10:03     2:11:36
139   Akiko Tamura           F4049        13/38   10:04     2:11:48
140   Dalia Flores           F1019          6/8   10:05     2:11:55
141   Megan Scoma            F1019          7/8   10:06     2:12:07
142   Blakelee Midyett       F2029        33/83   10:06     2:12:11
143   Kyle Corley            M3039        26/42   10:08     2:12:43
144   Beth Corley            F3039        26/72   10:08     2:12:43
145   Abby Bishop            F3039        27/72   10:08     2:12:44
146   Mare Hughes            F5059         6/16   10:09     2:12:47
147   Erika Langfeldt        F2029        34/83   10:10     2:13:12
148   Chris Cage             M3039        27/42   10:11     2:13:23
149   Emy Dunfee             F3039        28/72   10:12     2:13:27
150   Anna Rienstra          F2029        35/83   10:13     2:13:41
151   Nadia Ghosheh          F2029        36/83   10:15     2:14:04
152   Brett German           M3039        28/42   10:15     2:14:08
153   Justine Masselli       F2029        37/83   10:15     2:14:11
154   Helen Taylor           F2029        38/83   10:16     2:14:18
155   Kyle Metcalfe          M2029        15/24   10:16     2:14:21
156   Lannea Russell         F3039        29/72   10:16     2:14:27
157   Kelli Kangas           F3039        30/72   10:17     2:14:38
158   Reese Garcia           F2029        39/83   10:18     2:14:47
159   Karin Hensel           F4049        14/38   10:18     2:14:55
160   Lynette Kelly          F3039        31/72   10:19     2:14:57
161   Alison Short           F2029        40/83   10:19     2:15:03
162   Sarah McKee            F2029        41/83   10:23     2:15:59
163   Angie Hamp             F4049        15/38   10:25     2:16:25
164   Lauren Dicredico       F2029        42/83   10:26     2:16:31
165   Faith McKeen           F2029        43/83   10:26     2:16:37
166   Juliet Sheets          F4049        16/38   10:26     2:16:40
167   Rachel Brady           M4049        13/24   10:28     2:16:59
168   Wendy Van Sant         F3039        32/72   10:28     2:17:02
169   Katie Deschenes        F3039        33/72   10:28     2:17:02
170   Alex Hall              F2029        44/83   10:30     2:17:23
171   Dj Osmack              M3039        29/42   10:31     2:17:46
172   Lindsay Ives           F2029        45/83   10:35     2:18:27
173   Danielle Hoskins       F2029        46/83   10:35     2:18:37
174   Lauren Hanzlik         F2029        47/83   10:35     2:18:38
175   Stephanie Bauer        F3039        34/72   10:36     2:18:49
176   Lori Temanson          F5059         7/16   10:37     2:18:52
177   James Mitchell         M2029        16/24   10:39     2:19:26
178   Paul Meier             M3039        30/42   10:41     2:19:48
179   Jack Patnoi            M3039        31/42   10:41     2:19:51
180   Courtney Fay           F2029        48/83   10:41     2:19:53
181   Malea Fay              F2029        49/83   10:41     2:19:53
182   Danielle Rice          F3039        35/72   10:41     2:19:54
183   Melissa Ramey          F4049        17/38   10:41     2:19:54
184   Chris Clack            M2029        17/24   10:41     2:19:57
185   Keith Riding           M4049        14/24   10:44     2:20:36
186   Karla Siska            F3039        36/72   10:44     2:20:36
187   Kathy Neaves           F3039        37/72   10:45     2:20:41
188   Tracy Stephens         F3039        38/72   10:45     2:20:46
189   Stacey Thornhill       F3039        39/72   10:46     2:20:55
190   Abby Smith             F3039        40/72   10:46     2:20:55
191   Miki Mitchell          F3039        41/72   10:46     2:21:01
192   Megan Sumner           F3039        42/72   10:48     2:21:22
193   Kendra Lynk            F2029        50/83   10:55     2:22:54
194   Ryan Cozens            F3039        43/72   10:55     2:22:58
195   Randy Morgan           F5059         8/16   10:56     2:23:06
196   Walter Christopherson  M3039        32/42   10:56     2:23:12
197   Julie Schutte          F4049        18/38   10:57     2:23:22
198   Liz Jurkowski          F4049        19/38   10:58     2:23:39
199   Megan Shaffer          F2029        51/83   10:59     2:23:53
200   Gary Barton            M5059         5/11   11:00     2:24:06
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201   Lesley Meyer           F2029        52/83   11:00     2:24:06
202   Evan Monserrate        M4049        15/24   11:01     2:24:19
203   Russ McConaha          M4049        16/24   11:02     2:24:32
204   Holly Rotach           F3039        44/72   11:04     2:24:52
205   Anne Tunnell           F6069          2/3   11:04     2:24:52
206   Heather Brown          F2029        53/83   11:04     2:24:58
207   Robert Foss            M2029        18/24   11:05     2:25:12
208   Molly Nowlan           F2029        54/83   11:07     2:25:36
209   Danielle Elliott       F3039        45/72   11:07     2:25:38
210   Thomas Elliott         M2029        19/24   11:07     2:25:38
211   Haluk Yilmazturk       M4049        17/24   11:08     2:25:51
212   Mehmet Kazgan          M3039        33/42   11:08     2:25:51
213   Kelci Haye             F2029        55/83   11:09     2:26:03
214   Jarod Taylor           M2029        20/24   11:09     2:26:04
215   David Hardwick         M7099          1/1   11:10     2:26:15
216   Lauryn Trede           F3039        46/72   11:11     2:26:24
217   Rachel Mathis          F3039        47/72   11:12     2:26:41
218   Jeanne Ulmer           F4049        20/38   11:12     2:26:43
219   William Van Meter      M5059         6/11   11:13     2:26:55
220   Amy Foss               F2029        56/83   11:14     2:27:06
221   Cynthia MacAllister    F3039        48/72   11:17     2:27:41
222   Jessie Cappelli        F2029        57/83   11:19     2:28:08
223   Laurel Syring          F3039        49/72   11:19     2:28:09
224   Rosie Faber            F3039        50/72   11:22     2:28:49
225   Troy Mills             M4049        18/24   11:23     2:28:57
226   Rachel Wagner          F2029        58/83   11:23     2:29:00
227   Gary Jurkowski         M4049        19/24   11:25     2:29:29
228   Lee Ann Botha          F3039        51/72   11:25     2:29:31
229   Lindsey Arevalo        F2029        59/83   11:25     2:29:33
230   Tree Sorrells          F4049        21/38   11:26     2:29:35
231   Britin Lindberg        F3039        52/72   11:26     2:29:40
232   Michelle Burns         F3039        53/72   11:27     2:29:55
233   Sarah Hampton          F2029        60/83   11:29     2:30:17
234   Colleen Hackley        F3039        54/72   11:30     2:30:31
235   Andrew Sidles          M4049        20/24   11:30     2:30:38
236   Ryan Driver            M3039        34/42   11:33     2:31:10
237   Stephanie Holmbo       F2029        61/83   11:34     2:31:30
238   Carolyn McKee          F3039        55/72   11:36     2:31:47
239   Victoria Wolodzko      F4049        22/38   11:37     2:31:59
240   Dwaine Reid            M5059         7/11   11:37     2:32:02
241   Martha Garcia Perry    F4049        23/38   11:38     2:32:14
242   Beth Lonergan          F5059         9/16   11:40     2:32:40
243   Rachael Carlson        F2029        62/83   11:41     2:32:54
244   Sarah Brenneman        F2029        63/83   11:42     2:33:07
245   Joseph Hahn            M5059         8/11   11:45     2:33:49
246   Timothy Iyoob          M3039        35/42   11:53     2:35:29
247   Matthew Cook           M3039        36/42   11:54     2:35:53
248   Kristin Anderson       F4049        24/38   11:55     2:36:02
249   Ashleigh Makala        F2029        64/83   11:55     2:36:03
250   Donna Ammons Mccarron  F4049        25/38   11:57     2:36:28
251   Heidi Moore            F4049        26/38   12:02     2:37:38
252   Darci Swain            F3039        56/72   12:03     2:37:52
253   Stacy Rosseau          F2029        65/83   12:05     2:38:08
254   Katrina Waisanen       F3039        57/72   12:06     2:38:21
255   Jana Kruger            F5059        10/16   12:08     2:38:56
256   Heidi Walker           F5059        11/16   12:08     2:38:56
257   Kraig Kruger           M5059         9/11   12:08     2:38:57
258   Shannon Dougherty      F2029        66/83   12:10     2:39:13
259   Courtney Brown         F2029        67/83   12:19     2:41:18
260   Rachel Kolb            F2029        68/83   12:20     2:41:30
261   Keith Langford         M3039        37/42   12:21     2:41:45
262   Laura Laffin           F3039        58/72   12:22     2:41:59
263   Katie Landry           F2029        69/83   12:24     2:42:15
264   Brittany Cook          M2029        21/24   12:29     2:43:26
265   Taylor Olivier         F1019          8/8   12:33     2:44:24
266   Amy Christison         F4049        27/38   12:34     2:44:27
267   Jessica Slider         F3039        59/72   12:37     2:45:13
268   Michelle Datoc         F2029        70/83   12:40     2:45:44
269   Lisa Samuelson         F3039        60/72   12:44     2:46:37
270   Jodey Hart             F4049        28/38   12:46     2:47:10
271   Brandy Maze            F3039        61/72   12:47     2:47:26
272   Ralph Datoc            M5059        10/11   12:50     2:48:01
273   Lynden Fasso           F2029        71/83   12:52     2:48:21
274   Diana Kearns           F5059        12/16   12:54     2:48:47
275   Michael Kearns         M4049        21/24   12:54     2:48:47
276   Valorie Plesha         F5059        13/16   12:54     2:48:47
277   Brittany Ornelas       F2029        72/83   12:55     2:49:11
278   Jeremy Thornton        M4049        22/24   12:56     2:49:19
279   Stephanie Wilcox       F3039        62/72   12:58     2:49:39
280   Melissa Sullivan       F2029        73/83   13:00     2:50:07
281   Emma Perry             F2029        74/83   13:04     2:51:01
282   Pamela Boucek          F4049        29/38   13:04     2:51:08
283   Donna Hogan            F4049        30/38   13:04     2:51:10
284   Rik Cox                M5059        11/11   13:07     2:51:42
285   Cynthia King           F6069          3/3   13:09     2:52:04
286   Trisha King            F2029        75/83   13:11     2:52:36
287   Melissa Ramponi        F4049        31/38   13:12     2:52:47
288   Dena Nichols           F4049        32/38   13:19     2:54:19
289   Lindsey Abdullah       F2029        76/83   13:23     2:55:14
290   Beth Kellim            F4049        33/38   13:25     2:55:34
291   Dawn Burns             F4049        34/38   13:25     2:55:35
292   Paula Hahn             F5059        14/16   13:25     2:55:41
293   Terri Ott              F3039        63/72   13:28     2:56:22
294   Aaron Ott              M3039        38/42   13:28     2:56:23
295   Malin Bird Bear        F4049        35/38   13:32     2:57:16
296   Duane Bird Bear        M4049        23/24   13:32     2:57:16
297   Hillary Biskner        F3039        64/72   13:37     2:58:15
298   Kelli Binzer           F4049        36/38   13:37     2:58:16
299   Michelle Lindsey       F3039        65/72   13:42     2:59:27
300   Emily Webb             F2029        77/83   13:43     2:59:37

Generated February 4, 2026 at 9:00 PM 3/4



Kooky-Spooky 5K, 10K & Half Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Michael Ratcliff       M3039        39/42   13:51     3:01:21
302   Josh Littlejohn        M2029        22/24   13:54     3:01:58
303   Nicole German          F3039        66/72   14:00     3:03:17
304   Whitney Allen          F3039        67/72   14:00     3:03:23
305   Meg Brake              F2029        78/83   14:01     3:03:37
306   Renee Hamilton         F5059        15/16   14:15     3:06:35
307   Annie Geppert          F2029        79/83   14:19     3:07:23
308   Bryce Forester         M2029        23/24   14:21     3:07:48
309   Brittany Newbold       F2029        80/83   14:21     3:07:49
310   Stephen Dixon          M4049        24/24   14:22     3:08:11
311   Annie Parrish          F3039        68/72   14:27     3:09:09
312   Erin Feltes            F3039        69/72   14:31     3:10:10
313   Sarah Logan            F2029        81/83   14:32     3:10:11
314   Kendra Alder           F3039        70/72   14:32     3:10:12
315   Jeremy Quattlebaum     M3039        40/42   14:36     3:11:10
316   James Meggs            M3039        41/42   14:53     3:14:48
317   Krystal Cleaver        F2029        82/83   15:35     3:24:06
318   Desiree Naibauer       F2029        83/83   15:47     3:26:45
319   Andrew Naibauer        M2029        24/24   15:47     3:26:45
320   Bethany Hall           F4049        37/38   16:02     3:30:01
321   Carrie Whiting         F3039        71/72   16:08     3:31:16
322   Michael Pemberton      M3039        42/42   16:59     3:42:18
323   Cherri Marin           F3039        72/72   16:59     3:42:18
324   Regina Carlson         F0009          1/1   17:04     3:43:23
325   Kay Gilbert            F5059        16/16   17:28     3:48:45
326   Heidi Trotter          F4049        38/38   17:28     3:48:46
327   Sierra Blankenburg     DQ             0/0                    
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